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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

PATRIOTS' PATH COUNCIL

University of Scouting: 1-6801-922-20

Class Schedule
Virtual University of Scouting 2020 UoS at Patriots' Path Council Virtual Rooms

12-05-2020 8:30 AM

Dec 05

Class Nbr
ALSN101
ALSN108
ALSN102
ALSN103
ALSN104
ALSN105

ALSN106

ALSN107

Class Title

ADHD and Scouting
Advanced Special Needs
Scouting (New for 2020)
Advancement for Scouts
with Special Needs and
Disabilities

Autism and Scouting

Chat Session for
Parents/Leaders of Special
Needs Scouts

Essentials of Serving Scouts
with Disabilities

Inclusion- the Key to
Disabilities Awareness
Program Planning Strategies
for Scouts with/without
Special Needs

Days

University of Scouting - Academy for Leadership in Special Needs Scouting (Scheduled Classes)

Fee Den Chief Period One  Period Two Period Three Period Four Period Five Den Chief Period Six Period Seven Period Eight
8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:45 AM 10:40 AM 11:25 AM 12:10 PM 12:30 PM 12:55 PM 1:50 PM 2:35 PM
A
A A
A
A
A
A
A
A
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Class Schedule
Virtual University of Scouting 2020 UoS at Patriots' Path Council Virtual Rooms

Dec 05

University of Scouting - Cub Scout (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Den Chief  Period One Period Two Period Three Period Four Period Five  Den Chief  Period Six  Period Seven Period Eight Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:45 AM 10:40 AM 11:25 AM 12:10 PM 12:30 PM 12:55 PM 1:50 PM 2:35 PM

CS101 Bears to Webelos A

CS102 Blue and Gold Made Easy

CS104 Ceremonies for Cubs

CS108 Day Hikes

CS109 First Aid for Cub Leaders

CS112 Getting Cub Parents Involved

CS113 Jockey Hollow Trail for Cub
Scouts

CS153 JTE For Your Pack

CS156 Lion Program: Adventures
for Kindergarten-Aged Boys
and Girls

CS123 Outings and Trips

CS126 Pack Program Planning

CS129 Pinewood Derbies

CS162 Putting Cub Scout Leader
Position Specific Training in
Action (New for 2020)

CS130 Quickie Crafts & Games

CS158 Recognition and Awards -
Cub Scout

CS131 Role of the Pack Committee

CS135 Songs for Cub Scouts

CS137 Tiger Program

CSs138 Tips and Tricks for
Cubmasters

CS140 Tips for Webelos Leaders

CS141 Tips for Wolf & Bear Den
Leaders

CS142 Using Your Den Chief

CS146 Webelos Into The Woods

CS147 Webelos Outdoor Skills

CS149 Woodworking for Cub Scouts
and Webelos

A
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

PATRIOTS' PATH COUNCIL

Class Schedule
Virtual University of Scouting 2020 UoS at Patriots' Path Council Virtual Rooms

University of Scouting: 1-6801-922-20
12-05-2020 8:30 AM

Dec 05

Class Nbr

G156

G111
G113
G115
G101
G116

G120
G122

G157

G140

G131
G143
G132
G158

G134
G144

G159

Class Title

BSA Outdoor Ethics
Orientation Course

Difficult Parents

Flag Protocol

Games

Guide to Advancement
History of the Boy Scouts of
America

Outdoors in Bear Country
Reaching Out to Diverse
Cultures

Risk Management Overview
(New for 2020)

Scoutbook - The Whole
Scouting Experience in One
Great App

Survival Bracelets: How To
Unit Finance 101

Unit Publicity

Virtual Scouting (New for
2020)

Wood Badge: Is it for Me?
Year-Round Cub and Scouts
BSA Programs at PPC Camps
Youth Protection Q & A (New
for 2020)

Days
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Fee

Den Chief
8:30 AM

University of Scouting - General
Period Two Period Three Period Four

Period One
9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:40 AM

(Scheduled Classes)

11:25 AM

Period Five
12:10 PM

Den Chief Period Six
12:30 PM 12:55 PM

A
A
A
B
B
A

Period Seven Period Eight Addl Info
1:50 PM 2:35 PM
A A
A A
A
A
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BAY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

PATRIOTS' PATH COUNCIL

Class Schedule

Virtual University of Scouting 2020 UoS at Patriots' Path Council Virtual Rooms

University of Scouting: 1-6801-922-20
12-05-2020 8:30 AM

Dec 05

Class Nbr
BSV102
BSV190

BSV110
BSV191

BSV164

BSV117
BSV120

BSV182

BSV125
BSV123

BSV126
BSV168
BSV177

BSV159
BSV128
BSV129
BSV130
BSV133
BSV185
BSV134

BSV135

BSV136
BSV137

BSV189

BSV179

BSV139
BSV140

Class Title

Boards of Review

Cold/Bad Weather Camping
(New for 2020)

Creative Troop Meetings
District Advisor Eagle Project
Approvals

Eagle Mentor Training-A Key
to Successful Eagle Scout
Advancement

Essentials of Merit Badge
Counseling

First Aid for Scouts BSA
Leaders

High Adventure
Opportunities that are
Affordable for All

Historic Trails

How to Start a High
Adventure Program in Your
Troop

Implementing the Patrol
Method

Intro to Universal Transverse
Mercador (UTM)
Introduction to Leadership
Skills for Troops

JTE for Your Troop

Knots: Advanced

Knots: How to Teach
Kodiak Challenge

Map and Compass
Matchless Firestarting

Meet the Order of the Arrow
for Adults

Model Patrol Leaders'
Council (PLC) Meeting
Model Troop Meeting

New Scouts' Path to First
Class: A Troop Program
NYLT For Scoutmasters and
Crew Advisors (New for
2020)

Recognition and Awards -
Scouts BSA

Role of the Scoutmaster

Role of the Troop Committee

Days
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Fee

Den Chief
8:30 AM

University of Scouting - Scouts BSA & Venturing

Period One
9:00 AM

A

Period Two Period Three Period Four

9:45 AM

10:40 AM 11:25 AM

A

A A

A

A

A

A
A

A

(Scheduled Classes)

Period Five
12:10 PM

Den Chief
12:30 PM

Period Six
12:55 PM

Period Seven Period Eight
1:50 PM 2:35 PM
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

PATRIOTS' PATH COUNCIL

University of Scouting: 1-6801-922-20

Class Schedule
Virtual University of Scouting 2020 UoS at Patriots' Path Council Virtual Rooms

12-05-2020 8:30 AM

Dec 05

Class Nbr

BSV141
BSV172
BSV143

BSV147
BSV149
BSV151

BSV181

Class Title

Sabattis Adirondack Treks
101

Sabattis Adventure Camp
Resident Camp Program
Scout Leader Recruiting &
Retention

The EDGE Model
Training Youth Leaders
Troop Leader Trainer:
Outdoor Skills

Workshop to Plan a 5 Day (4
Night) Backpacking Trip

Days
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University of Scouting - Scouts BSA & Venturing (Scheduled Classes)
Fee Den Chief Period One  Period Two Period Three Period Four Period Five Den Chief Period Six Period Seven Period Eight

8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:45 AM 10:40 AM 11:25 AM 12:10 PM 12:30 PM 12:55 PM 1:50 PM 2:35 PM
A
A
A
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Class Schedule
Virtual University of Scouting 2020 UoS at Patriots' Path Council Virtual Rooms

Dec 05
University of Scouting - Youth Participants (Scheduled Classes)
Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee  Den Chief  Period One Period Two Period Three Period Four Period Five  Den Chief  Period Six  Period Seven Period Eight Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:45 AM 10:40 AM 11:25 AM 12:10 PM 12:30 PM 12:55 PM 1:50 PM 2:35 PM

USYP102 Camping and Specialty S A Min age: 10
Program Opportunities Max age: 20
USYP103 High Adventure from a Youth S A Min age: 10
Perspective Max age: 20
USYP104 Leadership at the Unit Level S A Min age: 10
Max age: 20
USYP101 Meet the Order of the Arrow S A Min age: 10
for Scouts Max age: 20
USYP106 Scouting Gameshow - S A A Min age: 10
Jeopardy Max age: 20
USYP105 Service to Others S A Min age: 10
Max age: 20
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