

Virtual University of Scouting 2020 UoS at Patriots' Path Council Virtual Rooms

				University	of Coouting	A a a d a may . f a w .	l aadarahin in (	Cuasial Nasda	Conviling (Co	hadulad Clas	\			
				University	_	-	Leadership in S	•			•			
Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	Den Chief	Period One	Period Two	Period Three	Period Four	Period Five	Den Chief	Period Six	Period Seven	Period Eight	Addl Info
				8:30 AM	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	10:40 AM	11:25 AM	12:10 PM	12:30 PM	12:55 PM	1:50 PM	2:35 PM	
ALSN101 ADH	HD and Scouting	S						Α						
Scot	anced Special Needs uting (New for 2020)	S							Α	Α				
with	ancement for Scouts Special Needs and abilities	S				Α								
ALSN103 Autis	sm and Scouting	S										Α		
	at Session for ents/Leaders of Special eds Scouts	S											Α	
	entials of Serving Scouts Disabilities	S			Α									
	usion- the Key to abilities Awareness	S					Α							
for S	gram Planning Strategies Scouts with/without cial Needs	S									А			





Virtual University of Scouting 2020 UoS at Patriots' Path Council Virtual Rooms

					Univ	ersity of Sco	uting - Cub Sco	out (Schedul	ed Classes)					
Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	Den Chief 8:30 AM	Period One 9:00 AM	Period Two 9:45 AM	Period Three 10:40 AM	Period Four 11:25 AM	Period Five 12:10 PM	Den Chief 12:30 PM	Period Six 12:55 PM	Period Seven 1:50 PM	Period Eight 2:35 PM	Addl Info
CS101	Bears to Webelos	S	;					A						
CS102	Blue and Gold Made Easy	S					Α							
CS104	Ceremonies for Cubs	S	;								Α			
CS108	Day Hikes	S	;					Α						
CS109	First Aid for Cub Leaders	S	;									Α		
CS112	Getting Cub Parents Involved	S	;						Α	Α				
CS113	Jockey Hollow Trail for Cub Scouts	S	}						А	А				
	JTE For Your Pack	S										Α		
CS156	Lion Program: Adventures for Kindergarten-Aged Boys and Girls	S	<b>i</b>		А									
CS123	Outings and Trips	S	;				Α					В		
CS126	Pack Program Planning	S	;						Α	Α				
CS129	Pinewood Derbies	S				Α								
CS162	Putting Cub Scout Leader Position Specific Training in Action (New for 2020)	S	3		А	А								
CS130	Quickie Crafts & Games	S	;								Α	В		
CS158	Recognition and Awards - Cub Scout	S	3									Α		
CS131	Role of the Pack Committee	S											Α	
CS135	Songs for Cub Scouts	S					Α							
CS137	Tiger Program	S					Α							
CS138	Tips and Tricks for Cubmasters	S										Α		
CS140	Tips for Webelos Leaders	S				Α								
CS141	Tips for Wolf & Bear Den Leaders	S									Α			
	Using Your Den Chief	S				Α								
	Webelos Into The Woods	S			Α									
CS147	Webelos Outdoor Skills	S										Α	Α	
CS149	Woodworking for Cub Scouts and Webelos	S	3					Α						



Virtual University of Scouting 2020 UoS at Patriots' Path Council Virtual Rooms

					Un	iversity of Sc	outing - Gener	al (Schedule	d Classes)					
Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	Den Chief 8:30 AM	Period One 9:00 AM	Period Two 9:45 AM	Period Three 10:40 AM	Period Four 11:25 AM	Period Five 12:10 PM	Den Chief 12:30 PM	Period Six 12:55 PM	Period Seven 1:50 PM	Period Eight 2:35 PM	Addl Info
G156	BSA Outdoor Ethics Orientation Course	\$	3								Α	Α	Α	
G111	Difficult Parents	5	3									Α	Α	
G113	Flag Protocol	9	3									Α		
G115	Games	5	3					Α						
G101	Guide to Advancement	,	3		Α									
G116	History of the Boy Scouts of America	\$	3					А						
G120	Outdoors in Bear Country	5	3						Α	Α				
G122	Reaching Out to Diverse Cultures	\$	3		Α									
G157	Risk Management Overview (New for 2020)	3	3						Α	Α				
G140	Scoutbook - The Whole Scouting Experience in One Great App	\$	3				Α		В	В				
G131	Survival Bracelets: How To	,	3		Α				В	В				
G143	Unit Finance 101	5	3			Α								
G132	Unit Publicity		3		Α									
G158	Virtual Scouting (New for 2020)	\$	3					Α						
G134	Wood Badge: Is it for Me?	5	3								Α			
G144	Year-Round Cub and Scouts BSA Programs at PPC Camps	\$	3				Α							
G159	Youth Protection Q & A (New for 2020)	(	3									А		



Virtual University of Scouting 2020 UoS at Patriots' Path Council Virtual Rooms

					University of	of Scouting -	Scouts BSA &	Venturing (S	Scheduled Clas	sses)				
lass Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	Den Chief	Period One		Period Three		Period Five	Den Chief	Period Six		•	Addl Info
			_	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	10:40 AM	11:25 AM	12:10 PM	12:30 PM	12:55 PM	1:50 PM	2:35 PM	
	Boards of Review		S					Α						
BSV190	Cold/Bad Weather Camping (New for 2020)	;	S		Α	В								
BSV110	Creative Troop Meetings		S						Α	Α				
	District Advisor Eagle Project		S			А				,,				
	Approvals	·	Ü			, ,								
	Eagle Mentor Training-A Key to Successful Eagle Scout Advancement	;	S				Α	Α						
BSV117	Essentials of Merit Badge Counseling	;	S		А	Α								
	First Aid for Scouts BSA Leaders	;	S		А	А								
BSV182	High Adventure Opportunities that are Affordable for All	;	S		А	А								
	Historic Trails	;	S		Α									
BSV123	How to Start a High Adventure Program in Your Troop	;	S										Α	
BSV126	Implementing the Patrol Method	;	S				А							
BSV168	Intro to Universal Transverse Mercador (UTM)	;	S			Α								
	Introduction to Leadership Skills for Troops	;	S				А							
BSV159	JTE for Your Troop	;	S								Α			
	Knots: Advanced	;	S						Α	Α				
BSV129	Knots: How to Teach	;	S				Α							
BSV130	Kodiak Challenge	;	S			Α								
BSV133	Map and Compass	;	S		Α									
	Matchless Firestarting	;	S				Α							
	Meet the Order of the Arrow for Adults	;	S								Α			
	Model Patrol Leaders' Council (PLC) Meeting	;	S					Α						
	Model Troop Meeting	;	S						Α	Α				
	New Scouts' Path to First Class: A Troop Program	;	S				Α							
	NYLT For Scoutmasters and Crew Advisors (New for 2020)		S									А		
BSV179	Recognition and Awards - Scouts BSA		S						А	А				
3SV139	Role of the Scoutmaster	;	S								Α			
BSV140	Role of the Troop Committee	:	S								Α			



Virtual University of Scouting 2020 UoS at Patriots' Path Council Virtual Rooms

	University of Scouting - Scouts BSA & Venturing (Scheduled Classes)													
Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	Den Chief 8:30 AM	Period One 9:00 AM	Period Two 9:45 AM	Period Three 10:40 AM	Period Four 11:25 AM	Period Five 12:10 PM	Den Chief 12:30 PM	Period Six 12:55 PM	Period Seven 1:50 PM	Period Eight 2:35 PM	Addl Info
BSV141	Sabattis Adirondack Treks 101	S	;					А						
	Sabattis Adventure Camp Resident Camp Program	S	;								А			
BSV143	Scout Leader Recruiting & Retention	S	;										Α	
BSV147	The EDGE Model	S	;				Α							
BSV149	Training Youth Leaders	S	;			Α								
BSV151	Troop Leader Trainer: Outdoor Skills	S	\$		Α	А								
BSV181	Workshop to Plan a 5 Day (4 Night) Backpacking Trip	S	<b>;</b>						Α	Α	А			





Virtual University of Scouting 2020 UoS at Patriots' Path Council Virtual Rooms

University of Scouting - Youth Participants (Scheduled Classes)														
Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	Den Chief 8:30 AM	Period One 9:00 AM	Period Two 9:45 AM	Period Three 10:40 AM	Period Four 11:25 AM	Period Five 12:10 PM	Den Chief 12:30 PM	Period Six 12:55 PM	Period Seven 1:50 PM	Period Eight 2:35 PM	Addl Info
	amping and Specialty ogram Opportunities	S		6.30 AIVI	9.00 AIVI	9.45 AW	10.40 AW	11.25 AW	12.10 PW	12.30 FIVI	12.55 FW	A A	2.33 FW	Min age: 10 Max age: 20
USYP103 Hig	gh Adventure from a Youth	S									Α			Min age: 10 Max age: 20
	adership at the Unit Level	S				Α								Min age: 10 Max age: 20
for	eet the Order of the Arrow Scouts	S			А									Min age: 10 Max age: 20
	couting Gameshow - opardy	S						Α	А					Min age: 10 Max age: 20
USYP105 Se	ervice to Others	S					Α							Min age: 10 Max age: 20

